

## PIESE UTILAJE 1

I.D.: 64022000

---

Data publicarii	07.12.21	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 6.446,63 RON - 6.446,63 RON

---

Descriere: ARC DEMAROR 1\*29.41 LEI ROLA DEMAROR 1\*29.41 LEI SAIBA 1\*2.52 LEI SIGURANTA DUBLA 1\*4.20 LEI SFOARA DEMAROR 1\*5.04 LEI ANVELOPA 18,4-26 14PR 2\*2184.87=4369.75 LEI ULEI H46 20L 1\*184.87 LEI VASELINA 4KG 1\*40.34 LEI SPRAY FRANA WURTH 2\*15.13=30.25 LEI ANTIGEL G12 20KG 1\*159.66 LEI ANTIGEL 3KG 2\*26.05= 52.10 LEI ULEI MANNOL ATF 10L 2\*117.65=235.29 LEI ULEI H46 MANNOL 20L 1\*226.89 LEI TERMOSTAT 1\*25.21 LEI LICHID FRANA DOT4 1L 1\*24.37 LEI ULEI KROSS 75W80 20L 1\*415.97 LEI ACUMULATOR 12V 100AH 1\*394.96 LEI FIR 2,4MM 253M 1\*106.30 LEI BUJIE NGK 1\*12.61 LEI LAMPA REMORCA 4\*12.61=50.42 LEI OGLINDA V8 2\*23.53=47.06 LEI

---